16:21 hrs.

1.00 1  1259.108295130  1,399.0043  139.90MENS TROUSER  AFOX  1,399.00

1.00 2  809.108345838  899.0043  89.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  899.00

1.00 3  809.108293638  899.0043  89.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

2877.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

319.70  2877.30Total  3197.00